College
Christ's
Churchill
Clare

Clare Hall
Corpus Christi
Darwin
Downing
Emmanuel
Fitzwilliam
Girton
Gonville & Caius
Homerton
Hughes Hall
Jesus

King's

Lucy Cavendish
Magdalene
Murray Edwards
Newnham
Pembroke
Peterhouse
Queens'
Robinson
Selwyn
Sidney Sussex
St Catharine's
St Edmund's
St John's
Trinity

Trinity Hall
Wolfson

Captain

Amelia Cheeseman
James Petty
Bryher Smith

*TBC

Serika Siriwardhana
*TBC

*TBC

Seb Mobus

Alex Blake-Martin
Jemima Bland
Milly Dickinson
Niamh Thompson
*TBC

Zute Ogbedeh

Ellen Hedderman-Thompson

Bea Wood

Niamh Bridson Hubbard
*TBC

Ceara Harper

Joe Massingham

Cillian Doherty

Alanna Odagbu

Jessica O'Flaherty

*TBC

Annie Durand

Jess Poon & Ben Massey
*TBC

Ikechi

George Ogden

Nina Elliott

John Cunneen

CRSid
ac2503
jp2000

bs708

ss2951

sfm39
apb86
jb2479
mded2

cho22

mnb33

cmh234
jtm44
cd765
aeo35
jo460

ad2149
jwsp4 & bm629

imacm?2

nlme2
jmc228



